
Mine Information

Operator Begin
Date

End Date

Kemmerer Operations, LLC

Westmoreland Kemmerer, LLC

Chevron Mining Inc

Kemmerer Coal Company

06/20/2019

02/01/2012

09/09/1981

08/01/1971

--Current--

06/19/2019

01/31/2012

09/08/1981

: Kemmerer Holdings LLC

Mine Name

Type of Mine : Surface

Status Date

: Coal (Bituminous)

: 4800086

Mined Material

: Active
: Kemmerer Mine

Current Controller

Address of Record : 6520 Elkol County Road 304 Kemmerer WY 83101

: Lincoln, Wyoming

Mine ID

Mine Status

Location

Operator History

: 6/20/2019

: 5/1/1951

Opr. Begin Date

: Kemmerer Operations, LLCOperator

Controller Start Date

Mine Information

: 43,636



Prod Qtr. Mine ID Subunit Quarterly Hrs. Coal Prod. Avg. Empl Cnt.*

20244

20244

20244

20244

20243

20243

20243

20243

20242

20242

20242

20242

20241

20241

20241

20241

Total

4800086

4800086

4800086

Total

4800086

4800086

4800086

Total

4800086

4800086

4800086

Total

4800086

4800086

4800086

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

78,822 568,709 187

9,695 0 23

2,108 0 5

90,625 568,709 215

82,879 600,188 191

10,414 0 24

2,169 0 5

95,462 600,188 220

90,259 604,140 197

10,996 0 24

2,291 0 5

103,546 604,140 226

91,127 644,245 200

10,935 0 24

2,278 0 5

104,340 644,245 229

393,973 2,417,282 890

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Coal (Bituminous): 4800086 Mined Material

: Active
: Kemmerer Mine

Mine Site Address : N/A Kemmerer WY 83101

: Lincoln, Wyoming

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Kemmerer Operations, LLCOperator

Mine Information


